
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Consider recommendations regarding Amendments to License Agreements for Vending Machines in County Facilities extending the agreements for the
period of January 28, 2004 to January 31, 2007 on a trial basis and incorporating nutritional snacks and beverages, as follows:

a)  Approve and execute the First Amendment to the License Agreement with San Luis Vending (a local vendor) in the North County;

b)  Approve and execute the First Amendment to the License Agreement with Lompoc Vending dba Lindberg Vending (a local vendor);

c)  Approve and execute the First Amendment to the License Agreement with Snackman Vending (a local vendor) in the South County.

[Enter body here.]

File #: 04-00726, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 1/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

